our
 comfort.
your
 style.
  What do the hottest spots and the coolest homes have
in common? Infratech infrared heating systems. With
an Infratech electric heater, you can add eco-friendly,
customized climate control, versatile design and ambient

exceed average coverage. Heaters may provide less than
average coverage in extremely cold or windy conditions.
SL=SLIMLINE SINGLE ELEMENT HEATERS
W=W-SERIES SINGLE ELEMENT HEATERS
WD=WD-SERIES DUAL ELEMENT HEATERS
W-SERIES (STAINLESS STEEL)
  PART NUMBER MODEL LENGTH BTUS WATTS VOLTS AMPS SHIPPING WEIGHT ON/OFF DUPLEX/STACK SWITCH INPUT  ANALOG CONTROL &  W-33 FLUSH W-39 FLUSH W-61 FLUSH W-39 POLE W-61 POLE
          SWITCH (HALF POWER/FULL POWER) REGULATOR RELAY PANEL MOUNT FRAME MOUNT FRAME MOUNT FRAME MOUNT MOUNT
 21-1040 W-1512 SS 33" 5,118 1,500 120 12.5 12 •  •
   21-1055 W-2024 SS 39" 6,824 2,000 240 8.3 13 •  • •  •  •
 21-1080 W-2524 SS 39" 8,530 2,500 240 10.4 13 •   • •  •  •
 21-1100 W-3024 SS 61 1/4" 10,236 3,000 240 12.5 20  •  • •   •  •
 21-1125 W-4024 SS 61 1/4" 13,648 4,000 240 16.7 20 •   •   •  •
Note: All heaters are also available in 208, 277, and 480 volts.
WD-SERIES (STAINLESS STEEL)
 21-2000 WD-3024 SS 33" 10,240 3,000 240 12.5 13 • • • • •
 21-2100 WD-4024 SS 39" 13,648 4,000 240 16.7 14 • •  •  •  •
 21-2200 WD-5024 SS 39" 17,060 5,000 240 20.8 14 • •  •  •  •
 21-2300 WD-6024 SS 61 1/4" 20,472 6,000 240 25.0 21 • •  •   •  •
 21-2400* WD-8024 SS 61 1/4" 27,296 8,000 240 33.4 21 •   •     •
*Commercial use only.
SL-SERIES (STAINLESS STEEL WITH ANODIZED ALUMINUM HOUSING*)
 21-4990 SL-1612 29.5" 5,461 1,600 120 13.3 10 •  •
 21-4995 SL-1624 29.5" 5,461 1,600 240 6.7 13 •  • •
 21-5000 SL-2424 42.5" 8,192 2,400 240 10 13 •  • •
 21-5040 SL-3024 63.5" 10,240 3,000 240 12.5 17 •  • •
 21-5080 SL-4024 63.5" 13,653 4,000 240 16.7 17 •   •
*Add “B” to part number for bronze finish housing and "BL" for all black Slimline Shadow™ heater and trim (see page 13).
POPULAR VALUE CONTROLS
parts list and specifications
CONTROL OPTIONS MOUNTING OPTIONS